
Name GenderAge ASA #DistanceStroke Time SWIM TIME

Aireton-Brown Imogen F 7 25m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Robb Jessica F 8 25m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Weeden, Emily F 8 25m Back 00:38.50 00:28.5 3rd

Duncan, Poppy F 8 25m Back 00:31.47 00:28.1 2nd

Mills, Chloe F 8 25m Back 00:28.38 00:27.5 1st

Oliver, Ethan M 8 25m Back 00:28.66 00:28.5 1st

TUES 25TH JUNE 8/U 25M BACK BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB CHAMPS 2019



Name GenderAge ASA # DistanceStroke Time swim time

Richley, Bethany F 10 50m Back 01:03.00 DQ (1.02.40) Off back at turn

Thevakumar, Nirja F 10 50m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Leon-Kolodziej, Diana F 9 50m Back 59:59.00 01:06.59

Waitt Amelia F 50m Back 59:59.00 01:13.35

Drake, Matilda F 9 50m Back 59:59.00 01:06.69

Aitchison, Jasmine F 10 50m Back 59:59.00 00:57.69

Ling, Emily F 10 1301620 50m Back 00:54.95 00:52.69 3rd EV

Alecks, Kyla F 9 1248583 50m Back 00:56.50 00:52.25 2nd EV

Roche, Mille F 10 1437869 50m Back 00:44.34 00:46.15 1st EV

TUES 25TH JUNE GIRLS 9/10 50M BACK



Name GenderAge ASA # DistanceStroke Time SWIM TIME

Fryer, Luca M 10 50m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Bibaud MacFarlane, Milo M 10 50m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Robb, Sebastian M 9 50m Back 00:54.09 DNS

Worsley, Hayden M 10 50m Back 01:19.00 01:17.62

Newman, Oliver M 10 50m Back 59:59.00 01:09.97

Warman-Bates, Harry M 10 50m Back 00:59.81 01:00.31

Thorpe, Isaac M 9 50m Back 59:59.00 00:59.62

Lissah-Reid, Sebastian M 10 1250379 50m Back 00:57.11 00:54.40 VERY CLOSE

Platts, Ashton M 9 1449787 50m Back 00:55.84 00:53.00 3rd EV

Russell, Taylor M 10 1449360 50m Back 00:54.85 00:51.16 2nd EV

Duncan, Benjamin M 9 1449789 50m Back 00:49.41 00:49.84 1st EV

TUES 25TH JUNE 9/10 BOYS 50M BACK CLUB CHAMPS 2019



Name GenderAge ASA # DistanceStroke Time SWIM TIME

Keating Maeve F 12 1236706 100m Back 59:00.00 DQ (1.43.78) Off back at turn

Vroemen, Sandra F 13 1210651 100m Back 01:29.37 DQ (1.29.81) Off back at turn

Moore Carmen F 13 1468599 100m Back 59:00.00 DNS

Wood-Alexander Clare F 11 1449790 100m Back 59:00.00 DNS

Ling, Freya F 15 1267029 100m Back 59:00.00 DNS

Oakes, Abbie F 16 959629 100m Back 01:47.43 DNS

Helliwell, Lucy-Mai F 15 838405 100m Back 01:38.06 DNS

Macarthur, Libby F 16 1138913 100m Back 01:23.25 DNS

Leon-Kolodziej Laura F 11 1436425 100m Back 59:00.00 01:50.03

Inshaw Katy F 12 100m Back 59:00.00 01:43.69

Aireton- Brown  Rosie F 11 1430561 100m Back 59:00.00 01:40.53 3rd 11/12

Hadaway, Megan F 11 1173999 100m Back 59:00.00 01:30.71 2nd 11/12 EV

Stewart, Ellis F 16 1215376 100m Back 01:24.78 01:25.41 3rd 15/16

Oliver, Katie F 11 1279339 100m Back 01:26.65 01:23.09 1st 11/12 EV

Calvo, Ema F 14 893791 100m Back 01:21.86 01:22.06 1st 13/14 3RD OPEN EV

Goldsmith, Isabel F 16 1173998 100m Back 01:21.28 01:18.35 2nd 15/16 2ND OPEN EV

Wood, Evie F 16 959608 100m Back 01:18.60 01:16.47 1st 15/16 1st OPEN EV

Tues 25th June 11/O Girls 100m Back 2019



Name GenderAge ASA # DistanceStroke Time SWIM TIME

Dawe Luca M 11 1468601 100m Back 59:59.00 DQ (2.05.41) Off back at turn

Dixon, Joe M 13 1138883 100m Back 01:57.69 DQ (1.46.88) Off back at turn

Fuller, William M 14 1354381 100m Back 01:54.00 DQ (1.35.93) Off back at turn

Hadaway, Jacob M 14 1174028 100m Back 01:32.40 DQ (1.29.15) Off back at turn

Yemm, Toby M 16 1191781 100m Back 01:25.90 DQ (1.24.94) Off back at turn

Newman-Morgan, Rico M 14 959613 100m Back 01:24.03 DQ (1.20.78) Off back at turn

Roper Theodore M 100m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Burns, Daniel M 13 100m Back 59:59.00 DNS

Fox, Adam M 12 1411817 100m Back 01:50.16 DNS

Masray, Toby M 17 1138870 100m Back 01:19.87 DNS

Walker, Ben M 24 306809 100m Back 01:05.53 DNS

Wood, Finn M 19 893820 100m Back 01:04.69 DNS

Worsley, Michael M 12 100m Back 59:59.00 02:34.85

Bedford Ethan M 13 1236695 100m Back 59:59.00 01:59.81

Lambert, Thomas M 11 1449358 100m Back 59:59.00 01:58.91 3RD 11/12

Gower, Thomas M 11 1435868 100m Back 59:59.00 01:51.93 2ND  11/12

Eyers, Max M 12 1382555 100m Back 02:38.62 01:50.40 1ST 11/12

Williams Cailan M 13 1449359 100m Back 59:59.00 01:49.25

Wiseman, Buddy M 13 1138867 100m Back 59:00.00 01:42.79

Carter, William M 13 1397762 100m Back 59:59.00 01:40.13

Lambert, Mackenzie M 13 1411825 100m Back 59:59.00 01:39.63

Stewart, Herbie M 13 1236725 100m Back 01:42.25 01:37.13

Mills, Ben M 15 1236722 100m Back 01:35.59 01:31.38

Thorpe, Samuel M 14 959619 100m Back 01:40.34 01:30.96 3RD 13/14

Alecks, Connor M 13 927108 100m Back 01:22.94 01:28.28 2ND 13/14 EV

Oakes, Harry M 13 959611 100m Back 01:36.50 01:26.91 1ST 13/14 EV

Parmenter, Tristan M 16 1272945 100m Back 01:21.94 01:24.22

Dedman, Georgie M 16 1138939 100m Back 01:17.43 01:20.59 CLOSE

Dixon, William M 16 1138916 100m Back 01:17.94 01:18.87 EV

Holman, Matthew M 15 1210653 100m Back 01:26.97 01:18.62 3RD 15/16 3RD OPEN EV

Calvo, Tristan M 16 893790 100m Back 01:13.12 01:12.65 2ND 15/16 2ND OPEN EV

Santer, Leon M 16 838385 100m Back 01:09.86 01:12.28 1ST 15/16 1ST OPEN EV

TUES 25TH JUNE BOYS 11/0 100M BACKSTROKE



Name GenderAge ASA # DistanceStroke Time SWIM TIME

Ling, Emily F 10 1301620 200m Free 59:59.00 DNS

Inshaw Katy F 12 200m Free 59:59.00 DNS

Moore Carmen F 13 1468599 200m Free 59:59.00 DNS

Wood-Alexander Clare F 11 1449790 200m Free 03:49.13 DNS

Hadaway, Megan F 11 1173999 200m Free 03:43.20 DNS

Helliwell, Lucy-Mai F 15 838405 200m Free 03:10.10 DNS

Macarthur, Libby F 16 1138913 200m Free 02:58.30 DNS

Leon-Kolodziej Laura F 11 1436425 200m Free 59:59.00 03:37.63

Keating Maeve F 12 1236706 200m Free 59:59.00 03:27.90

Roche, Mille F 10 1437869 200m Free 59:59.00 03:27.38

Aireton-Brown, Rosie F 11 1430561 200m Free 03:47.36 03:22.66

Ling, Freya F 15 1267029 200m Free 03:16.90 02:53.09

Vroemen, Sandra F 13 1210651 200m Free 02:53.34 02:50.90

Stewart, Ellis F 16 1215376 200m Free 02:35.10 02:46.37

Calvo, Ema F 14 893791 200m Free 02:46.18 02:46.29

Oliver, Katie F 11 1279339 200m Free 03:27.50 02:45.94 3RD OPEN EV

Wood, Evie F 16 959608 200m Free 02:33.10 02:32.32 2ND OPEN EV

Goldsmith, Isabel F 16 1173998 200m Free 02:33.88 02:31.94 1ST OPEN EV

TUES 25TH JUNE  GIRLS OPEN 200M  FREE  2019



Name GenderAge ASA # DistanceStrokeTime SWIM TIME

Wiseman, Buddy M 13 1138867 200m Free 04:56.82 DQ (3.29.81) Did not touch wall at turn

Russell, Taylor M 10 1449360 200m Free 59:59.00 DNS

Worsley, Michael M 12 200m Free 59:59.00 DNS

Roper Theodore M 200m Free 59:59.00 DNS

Dedman, Georgie M 16 1138939 200m Free 02:37.10 DNS

Walker, Ben M 24 306809 200m Free 02:07.56 DNS

Wood, Finn M 19 893820 200m Free 02:06.40 DNS

Dawe Luca M 11 1468601 200m Free 59:59.00 04:08.47

Lissah-Reid, Sebastian M 10 1250379 200m Free 59:59.00 04:03.00

Bedford Ethan M 13 1236695 200m Free 59:59.00 03:59.47

Duncan, Benjamin M 9 1449789 200m Free 59:59.00 03:50.37

Platts, Ashton M 9 1449787 200m Free 59:59.00 03:48.90

Gower, Thomas M 11 1449358 200m Free 59:59.00 03:47.68

Lambert, Thomas M 11 1435868 200m Free 59:59.00 03:45.19

Williams Cailan M 13 1449359 200m Free 59:59.00 03:44.75

Thorpe, Samuel M 14 959619 200m Free 03:32.20 03:17.75

Lambert, Mackenzie M 13 1411825 200m Free 59:59.00 03:12.32

Hadaway, Jacob M 14 1174028 200m Free 59:59.00 03:05.88

Carter, William M 13 1397762 200m Free 59:59.00 03:04.25

Stewart, Herbie M 13 1236725 200m Free 03:26.60 03:04.18

Oakes, Harry M 13 959611 200m Free 04:03.66 02:59.47

Fuller, William M 14 1354381 200m Free 03:01.53 02:58.25

Alecks, Connor M 13 927108 200m Free 03:14.75 02:58.03

Mills, Ben M 15 1236722 200m Free 03:07.10 02:55.53

Dixon, William M 16 1138916 200m Free 03:03.30 02:52.35

Yemm, Toby M 16 1191781 200m Free 02:47.37 02:46.43

Parmenter, Tristan M 16 1272945 200m Free 02:56.10 02:41.87

Newman-Morgan, Rico M 14 959613 200m Free 02:55.60 02:39.81

Holman, Matthew M 15 1210653 200m Free 03:12.80 02:38.82 3RD OPEN

Santer, Leon M 16 838385 200m Free 02:28.60 02:27.00 2ND OPEN EV

Calvo, Tristan M 16 893790 200m Free 02:17.02 02:17.22 1ST OPEN EV

TUES 25TH BOYS OPEN 200M FREESTYLE 2019


